Dräger Flame 2500
Flame Detection
Working in areas with combustible gases, vapours or materials requires fire/
flame detection as a life-saving necessity. The best solutions must combine
state-of-the-art technology with rugged durability and be ready to reliably work
in any situation. The Drager Flame 2500 features three infrared sensors to
identify fire events with exceptional sensitivity and extreme immunity to false
alarms.

FM3260
CE marking EMI/RFI protected to EN61326-3 and EN61000-6-3
Ordering Information
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-112SF) 68 13 952
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-212SF) 68 13 953
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-222SF) 68 13 954
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-312SF) 68 13 955
Drager Flame 2570 (UFI-212SF) 68 14 009
Accessories
Flame Simulator FS-1100 (IR3) 68 13 973
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Air Shield 68 13 977